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Millennium Stadium, Cardiff, May 24

TOULOUSE
France

MUNSTER
Ireland

2007-08 STATISTICS

ROAD TO FINAL

AGAINSTFOR

Champions
2006

Champions
1996, 2003, 2005
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Quarter-final Apr 5

Gloucester 3-16 Munster
Semi-final Apr 27

Saracens 16-18 Munster
Semi-final Apr 26

London Irish 15-21 Toulouse

Quarter-final Apr 6

Toulouse 41-17 Cardiff

4
3

3

2

W

Toulouse
Leicester

Leinster

Edinburgh

Pool 6 L F A Pts

20
14

12

9

2
3

3

4

130
110

95

85

76
79

123

142

Munster Toulouse
8
7
20
114

11
7

12
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Munster Toulouse
17
11
25
182

19
11
19

192

Tries

Conversions

Penalties

Points


